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State Number of Suppliers Total Dollars
ALABAMA 11 suppliers $40,426,234
ALASKA 1 supplier $27,253
ARIZONA 26 suppliers $171,626,946
ARKANSAS 4 suppliers $5,230,723
CALIFORNIA 218 suppliers $6,548,539,115
COLORADO 17 suppliers $91,669,516
CONNECTICUT 446 suppliers $514,099,774
DELAWARE 4 suppliers $1,675,163
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 1 supplier $1,152,747
FLORIDA 85 suppliers $237,816,652
GEORGIA 51 suppliers $407,663,599
HAWAII 38 suppliers $5,046,787
IDAHO 5 suppliers $1,191,931
ILLINOIS 69 suppliers $273,286,138
INDIANA 17 suppliers $915,890,874
IOWA 9 suppliers $8,863,662
KANSAS 7 suppliers $489,087
KENTUCKY 14 suppliers $37,275,453
LOUISIANA 13 suppliers $6,058,104
MAINE 21 suppliers $25,657,663
MARYLAND 68 suppliers $259,212,111
MASSACHUSETTS 282 suppliers $741,809,395
MICHIGAN 40 suppliers $10,854,238
MINNESOTA 27 suppliers $15,008,900
MISSISSIPPI 5 suppliers $19,244,858
MISSOURI 24 suppliers $78,088,560
MONTANA 1 supplier $3,256
NEBRASKA 2 suppliers $873,823
NEVADA 4 suppliers $4,359,366
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State

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

Grand Total

38 suppliers
111 suppliers
2 suppliers
197 suppliers
40 suppliers
103 suppliers
12 suppliers
14 suppliers
187 suppliers
143 suppliers
24 suppliers
19 suppliers
65 suppliers
7 suppliers
1 supplier
306 suppliers
104 suppliers
9 suppliers
39 suppliers
1 supplier

2932 suppliers
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Number of Suppliers Total Dollars

$156,038,879
$356,855,353
$15,630
$535,854,851
$59,255,973
$1,367,267,149
$79,916,065
$18,685,756
$1,503,249,712
$109,021,653
$6,411,003
$374,837,570
$109,831,805
$600,752,039
$66,760
$2,005,074,536
$552,220,958
$26,823,412
$384,368,409
$11,901,391

$18,681,590,833
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