## Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers 2016 Supplier Map Summary

State	Number of Suppliers	Total Dollars
ALABAMA	11 suppliers	\$40,426,234
ALASKA	1 supplier	\$27,253
ARIZONA	26 suppliers	\$171,626,946
ARKANSAS	4 suppliers	\$5,230,723
CALIFORNIA	218 suppliers	\$6,548,539,115
COLORADO	17 suppliers	\$91,669,516
CONNECTICUT	446 suppliers	\$514,099,774
DELAWARE	4 suppliers	\$1,675,163
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	1 supplier	\$1,152,747
FLORIDA	85 suppliers	\$237,816,652
GEORGIA	51 suppliers	\$407,663,599
HAWAII	38 suppliers	\$5,046,787
IDAHO	5 suppliers	\$1,191,931
ILLINOIS	69 suppliers	\$273,286,138
INDIANA	17 suppliers	\$915,890,874
IOWA	9 suppliers	\$8,863,662
KANSAS	7 suppliers	\$489,087
KENTUCKY	14 suppliers	\$37,275,453
LOUISIANA	13 suppliers	\$6,058,104
MAINE	21 suppliers	\$25,657,663
MARYLAND	68 suppliers	\$259,212,111
MASSACHUSETTS	282 suppliers	\$741,809,395
MICHIGAN	40 suppliers	\$10,854,238
MINNESOTA	27 suppliers	\$15,008,900
MISSISSIPPI	5 suppliers	\$19,244,858
MISSOURI	24 suppliers	\$78,088,560
MONTANA	1 supplier	\$3,256
NEBRASKA	2 suppliers	\$873,823
NEVADA	4 suppliers	\$4,359,366

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.

## Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers 2016 Supplier Map Summary

State	Number of Suppliers	Total Dollars
NEW HAMPSHIRE	38 suppliers	\$156,038,879
NEW JERSEY	111 suppliers	\$356,855,353
NEW MEXICO	2 suppliers	\$15,630
NEW YORK	197 suppliers	\$535,854,851
NORTH CAROLINA	40 suppliers	\$59,255,973
OHIO	103 suppliers	\$1,367,267,149
OKLAHOMA	12 suppliers	\$79,916,065
OREGON	14 suppliers	\$18,685,756
PENNSYLVANIA	187 suppliers	\$1,503,249,712
RHODE ISLAND	143 suppliers	\$109,021,653
SOUTH CAROLINA	24 suppliers	\$6,411,003
TENNESSEE	19 suppliers	\$374,837,570
TEXAS	65 suppliers	\$109,831,805
UTAH	7 suppliers	\$600,752,039
VERMONT	1 supplier	\$66,760
VIRGINIA	306 suppliers	\$2,005,074,536
WASHINGTON	104 suppliers	\$552,220,958
WEST VIRGINIA	9 suppliers	\$26,823,412
WISCONSIN	39 suppliers	\$384,368,409
WYOMING	1 supplier	\$11,901,391
Grand Total	2932 suppliers	\$18,681,590,833

Competition Sensitive. For dissemination to Submarine Industrial Base Suppliers and U.S. Government Personnel only.